
EXHIBIT B-2 

 PRICING   
 

I. The hardware and software support will be provided in a two tier format. D&S will provide 

the technical and software support and will escalate the trouble to AASTRA as needed. 

The pricing table below identifies the cost of each of the categories for the two tier support. 

 
 

 
Main Site 

 

June 2011 - 
April 30 2012 

May I, 2012 

- April 30, 
2013 

 

May 1,2013 - 
April 30 2014 

May 1,2014 

- Apri1 30, 
2015 

 

 

Subtotals  
 

Technical Assurance Support Program 
(TASP) 

(MX-ONE, Solidus) 

 

 

 
$  46 974.00 

 

 

$   46 974.00 

 

 

 
$ 46 648.35 

 

 

 
$ 47 822.70 

 

Hardware Assurance Program (HAP) $   1691 1.00 $   16 911.00 $ 17 333.78 $  17 756.55  

Service Pack Program (SPP) MX-ONE   $  9 225.00 $  9 450.00  

Service Pack Program MDI IO $   9 000.00 $    9 000.00    

Service Pack Program DNA $  2,700.00 $    2 700.00    

SPP Solidus $  4,500.00 $    4 500.00 $  4 612.50 $  4 725.00  

SPP Lab $ - $ - $   I 496.50 $  I533.00  
      

NMC      

Technical Support Program $ 12,282.00 $  12,282.00 $ 12 589.05 $ 12,896.00  

Hardware Assurance Program $ 4,422.00 $   4 422.00 $ 4 532.55 $  4 643.10  

Service Pack Program MDI IO $  3 000.00 $  3 000.00 $ 3 075.00 $  3 150.00  

Service Pack Program DNA $   I 500.00 $   1 500.00 $ - $ -  

Service Pack Program Solidus $  1,500.00 $   I 500.00 $   1,537.50 $  1,575.00  

      

911 Center      

Technical Support Program $  1,250.00 $ 1,250.00 $   1,28 1.25 $    1,312.50  

      

Subtotal Support $ 104,039.00 $ 104, 039.00 $ 102,331.48 $ 104,863.95 $415,273.43 

      
Aastra Technical Support (Basic 

Coverage)      
 

 

 
Main Phone System -TSE 

 

 

 
$ 8,171.25 

 

 

 
$   8, 171.25 

 

 

 
$   8 293.20 

 

 

 
$  4 146.60 

 

 

Main Phone System –Software Assurance 
 

$   3985.59 
 

$    3 985.59 $ - 
 

$ 77,484.86  
 

Main Phone System - Solidus 
 

$   3985.59 
 

$    3 985.59 $ - 
 

$ - 
*Escalation expires June 
25, 2015 

TSE Lab $ - $ - $ 625.00 $ 625.00  
911 -TSW $ 325.00 $ 325.00 $ 625.00 $ 625.00  

NMC -TSW $   3 145.00 $   3 145.00 $   3 145.00 $    3 145.00  

Total AASTRA Escalation $ 15626.84 $   15,626.84 $ 12,688.20 $  86,026.46 $129,968.34 

      

Travel $  8500.00 $  8500.00 $  8500.00 $   8500.00 $34,000 

      

Subtotal Yearly $ 128,165.84 $ 128,165.84 $ 123,519.68 $199,390.41 $579,241.77 
 

 

D & S Comunications Amendment No. 2, Exhibit B-2, Pricing Sheet 


